UniRac welcomes input concerning the accuracy and user-friendliness of this publication. Please write to publications@unirac.com.
Pub 060926-1pl
November 2006
© 2006 by UniRac, Inc. All rights reserved.
THE STANDARD IN PV MOUNTING STRUCTURES
Prices and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. • See www.unirac.com for your nearest UniRac distributor.
S U P P L E M E N T  T 0
U.S. Des. Patent No. D496,248S.

L-feet and hardware are included in all rail kits.
Rail Kits
Each kit mounts a single row of modules and consists of rails plus L-feet and hardware to attach feet to rails.
Splice bars are also included in four-rail kits. To determine row lengths required from your installation, see the
sizing chart on page 4 for arrays with top mounting clamps, or page 5 for arrays with bottom mounting clips.
Rails, L-feet, and splices are clear anodized.
For two-tier confi gurations, see page 15.
Two-rail kits
 Rail length No. of  Nom. shipping data  Old
  (inches) L-feet inches  lbs Part no. part no. List price
 48 4 51 x 4 x 3 13 300201 SMR48 $ 99.00
 60 4 63 x 4 x 3 14 300202 SMR60 114.00
 72 4 75 x 4 x 3 16 300203 SMR72 129.00
 84 4 87 x 4 x 3 17 300204 SMR84 144.00
 96 4 99 x 4 x 3 19 300205 SMR96 159.00
 106 4 109 x 4 x 3 20 300206 SMR106 174.00
 120* 6 123 x 4 x 3 22 300207 SMR120 194.00
 132* 6 133 x 4 x 3 24 300208 SMR132 209.00
144* 6 147 x 4 x 3 25 300209 SMR144 224.00
 156* 6 159 x 4 x 3 27 300210 SMR156 239.00
 168* 6 169 x 4 x 3 28 300211 SMR168 254.00
 180* 6 183 x 4 x 3 30 300212 SMR180 274.00
 192* 8 195 x 4 x 3 31 300213 SMR192 289.00
 204* 8 207 x 4 x 3 33 300214 SMR204 304.00
 216† 8 219 x 4 x 3 34 300215 SMR216 319.00
* Rail kits from 120 to 204 inches normally ship truck freight. For UPS ship-
ment, add one cut and splice fee per rail set (item no. 990201, $20.00).
† Ships via truck freight only.
Prices and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. • See www.unirac.com for your nearest UniRac distributor.
Page
7
SolarMount® Master Price List
Pro-Pak Rails, L-feet, and Splices
Use Pro-Pak component pricing when regularly using SolarMount on multiple installations.
Rail bundles
PRO-PAK: Standard bundles consist of 8 rails and do not include L-feet
or hardware. See the sizing chart on page 4 to determine rail length appro-
priate for your installation.  If desired rail length exceeds 240 inches, order
a splice (below) and two segments. Spliced segments should be equal or as
close to equal as possible.
Rail Nom. shipping data  Old
length inches  lbs Part no. part no. List price
 48 51 x 5 x 3 30 300101 RB48-8 $230.00
 60 63 x 5 x 3 36 300102 RB60-8 270.00
 72 75 x 5 x 3 44 300103 RB72-8 310.00
 84 87 x 5 x 3 50 300104 RB84-8 350.00
 96 99 x 5 x 3 55 300105 RB96-8 390.00
 106 109 x 5 x 3 61 300106 RB106-8 430.00
 120 123 x 5 x 3 67 300107 RB120-8 475.00
 132 135 x 5 x 3 72 300108 RB132-8 520.00
 144 147 x 5 x 3 78 300109 RB144-8 565.00
 156 159 x 5 x 3 102 300110 RB156-8 610.00
 168 171 x 5 x 3 100 300111 RB168-8 655.00
 180 183 x 5 x 3 108 300112 RB180-8 700.00
 192 195 x 5 x 3 114 300113 RB192-8 745.00
 204 207 x 5 x 3 120 300114 RB204-8 790.00
 216 219 x 5 x 3 128 300115 RB216-8 835.00
 228 231 x 5 x 3 136 300116 RB228-8 870.00
 240 243 x 5 x 3 142 300117 RB240-8 915.00
1 rail, custom length,  per foot
(add 1 cut fee per rail)  300001  7.50
Rail cut fee   990202  3.00
Splices

 120" to 180" 3
 192" to 216" 4
 226" to 288" 5
 300" to 336" 6
 348" to 408" 7
 420" to 432" 8
Prices and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. • See www.unirac.com for your nearest UniRac distributor.
Page
13
SolarMount® Master Price List
High profi le tilt legs (4 legs per kit)
Each kit contains four square tubes, four strut inserts, and fasteners for use
with SolarMount rail kits (p. 6).
  Old Maximum leg Nom. shipping data
 Part no. part no. extension (inches) inches  lbs List price
 310110 TLH4-104 104 56 x 4 x 4 20 $176.00
 310111 TLH4-18 18 13 x 4 x 4 7 79.00
 310112 TLH4-64 64 36 x 4 x 4 16 132.00
Rails 120 to 180 inches long require
leg kits with a long and a short leg
for each rail, 4 legs per kit.
High Profi le Adjustable Tilt Legs
Order one high profi le tilt leg kit for each rail kit. If ordering rails from the
Pro-Pak price list (p. 7), order one high profi le tilt leg kit for each pair of rails
required in your installaton.
Do not use high profi le legs with rails longer than 180 inches. Never use
spliced rails with this confi guration.
For rails 48 to 106 inches long,
use leg kits with a single leg
per rail, 2 legs per kit.
High profi le tilt legs (2 legs per kit)
Each kit contains two square tubes, two strut inserts, and fasteners for use
with SolarMount rail kits (p. 6).
  Old Maximum leg Nom. shipping data
 Part no. part no. extension (inches) inches  lbs List price
 310107 TLH2-12 12 10 x 2 x 4 3 $43.00
 310108 TLH2-44 44 26 x 2 x 4 7 66.00
 310109 TLH2-72 72 40 x 2 x 4 10 86.00
Tilt Leg Kits (continued)
Rail length  Leg kit model number
(inches) 310107 310108 310109
 48 9–21° 30–60°